
C R A N E S C A L E S

www.accentinstruments.in

Customized Weighing Solutions 



C R A N E S C A L E S

Model No.: ACS
Capacity: 200 kg to 30000 kg

MODEL  CAPACITY  ACCURACY  PLATFORM TYPE  PLATFORM SIZE

AHS-50

AHS-100

AHS-200

AHS-300

AHS-500

AHS-1000

AHS-2000

AHS-5000

AHS-10000

AHS-20000

AHS-30000

50 Kg.

100 Kg.

200 Kg.

30 Kg.

500 Kg.

1000 Kg.

2000 Kg.

5000 Kg.

10000 Kg.

20000 Kg.

30000 Kg.

5 gm

10 gm

20 gm

50 gm

50 gm

100 gm

200 gm

500 gm

1 kg.

2 kg.

3 kg.

Hook Type

Hook Type

Hook Type

Hook Type

Hook Type

Hook Type

Hook Type

Hook Type

Hook Type

Hook Type

Hook Type

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Microcontroller board digital electronic panel with

robust extended aluminum body.

Large and bright LED display which can be read from

a considerable distance.

Long Battery back up.

Remote Key operation.

Overload warning display on screen with buzzer.

Hook is made of high quality steel for increased strength

and safety.
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