



**Customized Weighing Solutions** 

## CRANE SCALES



Model No.: ACS Capacity: 200 kg to 30000 kg

- Microcontroller board digital electronic panel with robust extended aluminum body.
- ► Large and bright LED display which can be read from a considerable distance.
- Long Battery back up.
- Remote Key operation.
- Overload warning display on screen with buzzer.
- ► Hook is made of high quality steel for increased strength and safety.

MODEL	CAPACITY	ACCURACY	PLATFORM TYPE	PLATFORM SIZE
AHS-50	50 Kg.	5 gm	Hook Type	Standard
AHS-100	100 Kg.	10 gm	Hook Type	Standard
AHS-200	200 Kg.	20 gm	Hook Type	Standard
AHS-300	30 Kg.	50 gm	Hook Type	Standard
AHS-500	500 Kg.	50 gm	Hook Type	Standard
AHS-1000	1000 Kg.	100 gm	Hook Type	Standard
AHS-2000	2000 Kg.	200 gm	Hook Type	Standard
AHS-5000	5000 Kg.	500 gm	Hook Type	Standard
AHS-10000	10000 Kg.	1 kg.	Hook Type	Standard
AHS-20000	20000 Kg.	2 kg.	Hook Type	Standard
AHS-30000	30000 Kg.	3 kg.	Hook Type	Standard



www.accentinstruments.in

## REGISTER OFFICE

- ◆ 152, Sukan Mall, Science City Road, Sola, Ahmedabad 380060
- **9** 98243 12729, 97238 12726 / 29
- **ᢒ** info@accentinstruments.in

## **BRANCH OFFICE**

G/9, Panchratna Complex, Near Modhera Cross Road, Highway, Mehsana 384002

## OVERSEAS OFFICE

6 B/ 163 Prospect High Way,
Seven Hills NSW, 2147 AUSTRALIA
+61 423 600 493, 02 9838 0011